
ID % CompleteTask Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors
1 0% PHASE 2 1 day? Thu 1/26/06 Thu 1/26/06

2 85% Complete Phase 2 Design Documentation 57 days Mon 7/24/06 Wed 10/11/06

3 100% Phase 2 design - Architecture 10 days Mon 7/24/06 Fri 8/4/06

4 100% Phase 2 design - Agent 36 days Mon 7/24/06 Tue 9/12/06

8 0% Review Data Agent extensibility design changes 0 days Fri 9/22/06 Fri 9/22/06

9 6% Update Manager 21 days Wed 9/13/06 Wed 10/11/06

10 10% Draft Created 10 days Wed 9/13/06 Tue 10/3/06 7

11 0% Review and updates 5 days Wed 10/4/06 Tue 10/10/06 10

12 0% Approved 1 day Wed 10/11/06 Wed 10/11/06 11

13 68% Connector 34 days Mon 8/7/06 Fri 9/22/06

17 100% Phase 2 design - Device Server 31 days Mon 7/24/06 Tue 9/5/06

21 100% Phase 2 design - Database 20 days Mon 7/24/06 Fri 8/18/06

25 100% Phase 2 design - Data Server 21 days Mon 7/24/06 Mon 8/21/06 3SS

29 100% Phase 2 design - GUI (Iterative - built into dev) 0 days Mon 7/24/06 Mon 7/24/06 3SS

30

31 24% Phase 2 code 271 days? Thu 1/26/06 Mon 2/19/07

32 72% Phase 2 code - Agent 39 days Mon 8/7/06 Fri 9/29/06

33 100% Re-add fabric subagent 11 days Mon 8/7/06 Mon 8/21/06 5

34 48% Remove Qlogic copyright from scanner C code 22 days Wed 8/23/06 Fri 9/22/06 33FS+1 day

35 0% Fabric agent unit test 5 days Mon 9/25/06 Fri 9/29/06 34

36 100% Data subagent extensibility 20 days Mon 8/21/06 Mon 9/18/06 33

37 60% Single connector to route both subagents with SSL 20 days Wed 9/13/06 Tue 10/10/06 4

38 0% Update manager support 20 days Wed 10/4/06 Tue 10/31/06 10

39 0% Modify the subagents to use the connector. 5 days Wed 11/1/06 Tue 11/7/06 38

40 9% Phase 2 code - Device Server 69 days Fri 9/8/06 Fri 12/15/06

41 50% Repackage code and define services 13 days Wed 9/13/06 Fri 9/29/06

42 100% Tape package 3 days Wed 9/13/06 Fri 9/15/06

43 60% Disk package 5 days Mon 9/18/06 Fri 9/22/06 42

44 60% Fabric Package 5 days Mon 9/18/06 Fri 9/22/06 42

45 0% CIM-SMIS Package 5 days Mon 9/25/06 Fri 9/29/06 43

46 9% Aperi Platform 57 days Wed 9/13/06 Mon 12/4/06

47 25% Migrate to OSGi Service based Connector 4 days Mon 9/18/06 Wed 9/27/06 44
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48 0% Define and implement Discovery Plugin and Extension Points  8 days Thu 9/28/06 Tue 10/10/06 43,44,47

49 50% Define and implement Control Plugin and Extension Points 8 days Wed 9/13/06 Fri 10/6/06 43,44,45

50 0% Define and implement Monitoring Plugin and Extension Points8 days Mon 10/9/06 Wed 10/25/06 43,44,49

51 0% Integrate Database Plugin and Extension Points 5 days Fri 10/13/06 Thu 10/26/06 43,44,48

52 0% Define and implement Plugin/Extension Points for common components15 days Fri 10/27/06 Mon 11/27/06 51

53 0% Create Aperi Platform Feature Bundle 5 days Tue 11/28/06 Mon 12/4/06 52

54 0% Disk Application 19 days Fri 10/27/06 Wed 11/22/06

55 0% Extend Discovery Plugin for Disk 3 days Fri 10/27/06 Tue 10/31/06 48,51

56 0% Extend Control Plugin for Disk 3 days Wed 11/1/06 Fri 11/3/06 49,55

57 0% Extend Monitoring Plugin for Disk 3 days Mon 11/6/06 Wed 11/8/06 50,56

58 0% Extend Reporting Plugin for Disk 3 days Thu 11/9/06 Mon 11/13/06 43,57

59 0% Create Disk Application Feature Bundle 5 days Tue 11/14/06 Wed 11/22/06 58

60 0% Fabric Application (based on Disk Application) 15 days Mon 11/27/06 Fri 12/15/06

61 0% Extend Discovery Plugin for Fabric 2 days Mon 11/27/06 Tue 11/28/06 59

62 0% Extend Control Plugin for Fabric 2 days Wed 11/29/06 Thu 11/30/06 61

63 0% Extend Monitoring Plugin for Fabric 2 days Fri 12/1/06 Mon 12/4/06 62

64 0% Extend Reporting Plugin for Fabric 2 days Mon 12/11/06 Tue 12/12/06 63

65 0% Create Fabric Application Feature Bundle 4 3 days Wed 12/13/06 Fri 12/15/06 64

66 0% Tape Application (based on Disk Application) 9 days Tue 12/5/06 Fri 12/15/06

67 0% Extend Discovery Plugin for Tape 1 day Tue 12/5/06 Tue 12/5/06 48,53

68 0% Extend Reporting Plugin for Tape 1 day Wed 12/6/06 Wed 12/6/06 67

69 0% Create Tape Application Feature Bundle 2 days Thu 12/7/06 Fri 12/8/06 68

70 0% SVC specific Disk Application 5 days Mon 12/11/06 Fri 12/15/06

71 0% Extend Disk-Control Plugin for SVC 2 days Mon 12/11/06 Tue 12/12/06 69

72 0% Create SVC-Disk Application Feature Bundle 3 days Wed 12/13/06 Fri 12/15/06 71

73 0% Cleanup/Refactoring 54 days Fri 9/8/06 Wed 12/6/06 68FF

74 26% Phase 2 code - Database 70 days Mon 8/7/06 Mon 11/13/06

75 36% Improve performance of port2port queries 50 days Mon 8/7/06 Mon 10/16/06 22

76 0% Introduce classification into fabric discovery (in-band and out-of-band) 20 days Tue 10/17/06 Mon 11/13/06 75

77 48% Phase 2 code - Data Server 67 days Wed 8/9/06 Fri 11/10/06

78 48% Basic Extensibility 67 days Wed 8/9/06 Fri 11/10/06

79 81% Design Details 24 days Wed 8/9/06 Tue 9/12/06
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80 100% Resource attributes 6 days Thu 8/17/06 Thu 8/24/06 97

81 100% Alerts 7 days Fri 8/25/06 Tue 9/5/06 80

82 100% Services 2 days Wed 8/9/06 Thu 8/10/06 26

83 25% Jobs 5 days Wed 9/6/06 Tue 9/12/06 81

84 41% Define Extension Points 43.5 days Fri 8/11/06 Thu 10/12/06

85 50% Resource attributes 5 days Wed 9/13/06 Thu 9/21/06 83

86 50% Alerts 5 days Mon 10/2/06 Thu 10/12/06 35

87 100% Services 2 days Fri 8/11/06 Mon 8/14/06 82

88 0% Jobs 5 days Fri 9/22/06 Thu 9/28/06 85

89 58% Create extensions, define metadata objects 48 days Tue 8/15/06 Fri 10/20/06

94 5% Update code to use above 62 days Wed 8/16/06 Fri 11/10/06

99 25% Phase 2 Code - GUI 160 days Wed 7/5/06 Mon 2/19/07

100 0% Legacy GUI Maintenance 142 days Wed 7/5/06 Wed 1/24/07

101 50% New GUI Architecture HLDD 42 days Wed 7/5/06 Thu 9/14/06 100SS

102 58% New GUI Framework and Extensibility 87 days Wed 7/5/06 Fri 11/3/06

103 100% Basic POC: RCP w/legacy backend and encapsulated widgets20 days Wed 7/5/06 Tue 8/1/06

108 77% Plugin Structure, Integration, Error Log 42 days Wed 8/2/06 Fri 9/29/06

109 100% Research and Brainstorming 10 days Wed 8/2/06 Tue 8/29/06 107

110 100% Prototyping or Refactoring 12 days Wed 8/30/06 Fri 9/15/06 109

111 50% Unit Test 5 days Mon 9/18/06 Fri 9/22/06 110

112 0% Design 5 days Mon 9/25/06 Fri 9/29/06 111

113 0% Life Cycle, Branding, Task Manager 20 days Mon 10/2/06 Fri 10/27/06

114 0% Research and Brainstorming 5 days Mon 10/2/06 Fri 10/6/06 112

115 0% Prototyping or Refactoring 5 days Mon 10/9/06 Fri 10/13/06 114

116 0% Unit Test 5 days Mon 10/16/06 Fri 10/20/06 115

117 0% Design 5 days Mon 10/23/06 Fri 10/27/06 116

118 0% Harden (IDVT Prep) 5 days Mon 10/30/06 Fri 11/3/06 117

119 54% Topology Perspective 79 days Wed 7/5/06 Tue 10/24/06

120 100% Iteration 1 20 days Wed 7/5/06 Tue 8/1/06

125 75% Iteration 2 23 days Wed 8/2/06 Fri 9/1/06

126 100% Research and Brainstorming 5 days Wed 8/2/06 Tue 8/8/06 124

127 100% Prototyping or Refactoring 5 days Wed 8/9/06 Tue 8/15/06 126
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128 100% Unit Test 5 days Wed 8/16/06 Fri 8/25/06 127

129 0% Design 5 days Mon 8/28/06 Fri 9/1/06 128

130 0% Iteration 3 27 days Mon 9/11/06 Tue 10/17/06

131 0% Research and Brainstorming 5 days Mon 9/11/06 Tue 9/26/06 129

132 0% Prototyping or Refactoring 5 days Wed 9/27/06 Tue 10/3/06 131

133 0% Unit Test 5 days Wed 10/4/06 Tue 10/10/06 132

134 0% Design 5 days Wed 10/11/06 Tue 10/17/06 133

135 0% Harden (IDVT Prep) 5 days Wed 10/18/06 Tue 10/24/06 134

136 67% Report Designer/Viewer 82 days Wed 7/5/06 Fri 10/27/06

137 100% Iteration 1 20 days Wed 7/5/06 Tue 8/1/06

142 100% Iteration 2 24 days Wed 8/2/06 Tue 9/5/06

148 17% Iteration 3 33 days Wed 9/6/06 Fri 10/20/06

149 50% Research and Brainstorming 8 days Wed 9/6/06 Fri 9/15/06 147

150 0% Prototyping or Refactoring 5 days Mon 9/18/06 Fri 9/22/06 149

151 0% Unit Test 5 days Mon 9/25/06 Fri 9/29/06 150

152 0% Design 5 days Mon 10/16/06 Fri 10/20/06 151

153 0% Harden (IDVT Prep) 5 days Mon 10/23/06 Fri 10/27/06 152

154 0% Data Collection/Agent Admin Perspective 77 days Wed 10/25/06 Tue 2/13/07

171 0% Server Administration Perspective 65 days Mon 11/6/06 Wed 2/7/07

188 0% Alert Viewer/Editor Perspective 78 days Mon 10/30/06 Mon 2/19/07

205 5% Phase 2 code - Other 257 days? Thu 1/26/06 Tue 1/30/07

206 0% IRA for Omegamon 20 days Thu 1/26/06 Wed 2/22/06

207 0% Design 5 days Thu 1/26/06 Wed 2/1/06

208 0% Code 15 days Thu 2/2/06 Wed 2/22/06 207

209 0% CBE/WEF event generation 30 days Wed 10/11/06 Tue 11/21/06

210 0% Design 15 days Wed 10/11/06 Tue 10/31/06 37

211 0% Code 15 days Wed 11/1/06 Tue 11/21/06 210

212 0% Port bugs to Bugzilla 5 days Wed 9/27/06 Tue 10/3/06

213 0% Port tracks from 3.2 5 days Thu 11/2/06 Wed 11/8/06 246SS

214 0% SMI-S certification (for some profiles) 1 day? Thu 1/26/06 Thu 1/26/06

215 5% SMI CTP testing/Plugfest Pariticipation 70 days Wed 9/13/06 Tue 1/30/07 4

216 41% Eclipse Summit preparation 4 days Mon 9/18/06 Thu 9/21/06
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217 30% Poster Session preparation 3 days Mon 9/18/06 Wed 9/20/06

218 50% Presentation preparation 4 days Mon 9/18/06 Thu 9/21/06 217SS

219

220 0% Phase 2 Documentation 279 days Thu 1/26/06 Thu 3/1/07

221 0% Incubation 0.2 8 days Wed 12/6/06 Fri 12/15/06

222 0% Release Notes 8 days Wed 12/6/06 Fri 12/15/06 224

223 0% Incubation 0.3 66 days Wed 11/29/06 Thu 3/1/07

224 0% Online Help (Javahelp) 5 days Wed 11/29/06 Tue 12/5/06

225 0% Online Help (Eclipse) 20 days Mon 12/18/06 Mon 1/15/07 222

226 0% User's Guide 5 days Tue 2/6/07 Mon 2/12/07 235

227 0% Release Notes 8 days Tue 2/13/07 Thu 2/22/07 226

228 0% Installation Guide 5 days Fri 2/23/07 Thu 3/1/07 227

229 0% API Manual/Programmer's Guide Documentation 261 days Thu 1/26/06 Mon 2/5/07

230 0% Agent 20 days Mon 10/2/06 Fri 10/27/06 32

231 0% Device Server 20 days Mon 12/18/06 Mon 1/15/07 40

232 0% Database 20 days Tue 11/14/06 Wed 12/13/06 74

233 0% Data Server 20 days Mon 11/13/06 Fri 1/12/07 77

234 0% GUI 5 days Thu 1/26/06 Wed 2/1/06

235 0% Editing, cleanup, etc. 15 days Tue 1/16/07 Mon 2/5/07 230,231,232,233,234,225

236

237 2% Phase 2 Test 145 days Mon 8/7/06 Thu 3/1/07

238 4% Test Preparation 121 days Mon 8/7/06 Fri 1/26/07

239 20% Test Plan/Planning 25 days Mon 8/7/06 Fri 9/22/06 3

240 0% Write Plan 8 days Mon 9/25/06 Wed 10/4/06 239

241 0% Hold Review 7 days Thu 10/5/06 Fri 10/13/06 240

242 0% Create/Migrate Scenarios/Testcases 15 days Mon 10/16/06 Fri 11/3/06 241

243 0% Create GUI testases 62 days Mon 10/30/06 Fri 1/26/07 136

244 0% Set up Environment 5 days Thu 10/26/06 Wed 11/1/06 96

245 0% Run Test 83 days Thu 11/2/06 Thu 3/1/07

246 0% Execute Test - v0.2 34 days Thu 11/2/06 Thu 12/21/06 244

247 0% Execute Test - v0.3 49 days Fri 12/22/06 Thu 3/1/07 246

248 0% Support Test 83 days Thu 11/2/06 Thu 3/1/07 246SS
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249 0% v0.2 Availability 1 day Fri 12/22/06 Fri 12/22/06 246

250 0% v0.3 Availability 1 day Fri 3/2/07 Fri 3/2/07 247

251

252 5% Eclipse Incubation tasks 324 days Fri 6/23/06 Thu 9/27/07

253 0% Identify critical Use Cases 11 days Thu 9/14/06 Thu 9/28/06

254 100% Gather Initial Code Contributions 0 days Fri 6/23/06 Fri 6/23/06

255 100% Fill out one or mode Code Contribution Questionnaires 0 days Fri 6/23/06 Fri 6/23/06

256 75% Create a High Level Phase II Design 35 days Fri 8/4/06 Fri 9/22/06

257 100% Create Prototype 0 days Fri 9/15/06 Fri 9/15/06 253SS

258 0% Create and maintain a Project Plan & Schedule 5 days Thu 9/14/06 Wed 9/20/06 253SS

259 100% Capture Bugzilla usage process 1 day Thu 9/14/06 Thu 9/14/06 253SS

260 25% Acquire the necessary rights to all required intellectual property 24 days Fri 8/25/06 Thu 9/28/06

261 0% Create and maintain a Project Log 10 days Thu 9/14/06 Thu 9/28/06 253SS

262 0% Create and maintain a Project Status page 10 days Thu 9/14/06 Wed 9/27/06 253SS

263 85% Hold API design and specification reviews 0 days Wed 10/11/06 Wed 10/11/06 2

264 0% Recommend (start) nightly heartbeat builds 1 day Fri 9/29/06 Fri 9/29/06 261

265 0% Eclipse Legal Review 34 days Thu 9/14/06 Tue 10/31/06

266 0% Initial contribution 12 days Thu 9/14/06 Fri 9/29/06 253SS

267 0% Third party components 34 days Thu 9/14/06 Tue 10/31/06 253SS

268 0% Develop Community of Committers 0 days Tue 10/31/06 Tue 10/31/06

269 0% Develop Community of Users 0 days Tue 10/31/06 Tue 10/31/06

270 0% Develop Community of Plug-in Developers 0 days Tue 10/31/06 Tue 10/31/06

271 0% Release 1 Preparation 170 days Tue 10/31/06 Fri 6/29/07

272 0% Readiness Checkpoint 0 days Tue 10/31/06 Tue 10/31/06

273 0% Readiness Checkpoint 0 days Fri 3/30/07 Fri 3/30/07

274 0% Readiness Checkpoint 0 days Fri 6/29/07 Fri 6/29/07

275 0% Project Lead authors initial Release Review slides (PDF is preferred format and it must be licensed under EPL)85 days Fri 6/1/07 Thu 9/27/07

276 0% Proposers ask EMO to schedule an initial Release Review 85 days Fri 6/1/07 Thu 9/27/07

277 0% EMO schedules an initial Release Review and announces it on the Eclipse website. Reviews are held as conference calls - the EMO will provide a call-in number.85 days Fri 6/1/07 Thu 9/27/07

278 0% Post initial Release Review slides to project website and send URL to EMO85 days Fri 6/1/07 Thu 9/27/07

279 0% Proposed Project Lead presents to the initial Release Review committee, and any interested Eclipse members85 days Fri 6/1/07 Thu 9/27/07

280 0% Email copy of the current version of initial Release Review slides to the EMO after the review for archiving85 days Fri 6/1/07 Thu 9/27/07
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281 0% EMO archives initial Release Review slides 85 days Fri 6/1/07 Thu 9/27/07
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